IP65
corrosiveE
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Main specifications Other Specifications
▼Pressure connection

■ Anti-vibration, anti-impact, and anti-corrosive
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
PT-HT Pressure Transmitter for High Temperature
  Code Pressure connection
4G G1/2”
M M20 x 1.5
O Other (please specify)
    Code Pressure measurement range
10 Please refer to typical measurement range and select the code
  Code Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
SG Sealed gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
  Code Electrical connection
H Hirschmann connector
C Cable outlet
  Code Output signal
S1 4-20mA
S3 1 to 5V
S4 0 to 5V
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D Media temperature: 0~300℃
/E Power supply 12VDC
/F High accuracy (0.3%)
/G High accuracy (0.1%)
/H Install a LCD display meter
/I Explosion-proof+certificate
/J Compensated temperature: -20 to 85℃
/K Thread adaptor:
to adopt the other kind of thread
PT-HT 4G 10 G H S1 Order example: PT-HT-4G-10-G-H-S1